

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4274-4275/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2002 in RSA No. 435/1998 & RSA No. 472/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SUBHASH MAHADEVASA HABIB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMASA AMBASA DHARMADAS (D) BY LRS. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4352 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Chadha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.C. Hiremath, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of March, 2006.

(P.D. Balodi)

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

A.R. -cum-P.S.

Court Master