

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4274-4275/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2002 in RSA No. 435/1998 & RSA No. 472/1998 of The

HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SUBHASH MAHADEVASA HABIB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEMASA AMBASA DHARMADAS (D) BY LRS. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4352 of 2003

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/04/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. N.P. Singh Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit S. Chadha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv. started his arguments at 3 p.m. and concluded at 3.45

p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Amit S. Chadha, Sr. Adv. made his submissions and was on his

legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

List on 17.4.2006 as part-heard.

(RAVI P. VERMA) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

Court Master

Court Master